PARK COUNTY GROSS ANNUAL SALARIES - The salaries listed are actual wages for Park County Employees

and Elected Officials and do not include fringe benefits. These wages do include overtime
earned. This publication is pursuant Wyoming Statue 18-3-516(b)(i).

Name

LIVINGSTON, LEE D
MANGOLD, ROBERT S
OVERFIELD, DOROTHY J
STEWARD, SCOTT
THIEL, LLOYD E

CARROLL, DEBRA L
GORTMAKER, CODY W
MEYER, PATRICKJ
POLEY, BARBARA A
RENNER, COLLEEN
SKORIC, BRYAN A
STEWARD, DARRELL D

ALDOUS, GARY M
ALDOUS, LAUREN R
ALDRETE, CHRISTOPHER J
ASH, LOUIS M

BALL, TRAVIS J
BARNETT, LESLIE M
BARNHART, KAYLA M
BAUGHER-TORCZON, CHARLA R
BECKTOLD, JOSEPH A
BEDNARZ, CAROL A
BEECHER, SCOTT A
BLACK, WARREN N
BRAKKE, JOLENE V
BRAZELTON, LILLIAN R
BREWER, TALEAH G
BRIGGS, ARTHUR R
BROD, JEREMY
BROWN, ADAM M
BROWN, WILLIAM P
BRUCE, ROY B
BURICHKA, ALEJANDRA
CALL, TERRENCE D
CAMICCIA, ANTHONY T
CAPELLEN, CASSIE J
CAPELLEN, VIRGIL A
CAUDLE, CHARLES T

Position

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
COUNTY SHERIFF/COMMISSION
COUNTY COMMISSIONER

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
COUNTY CORONER
ASSESSOR

TREASURER

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY ATTORNEY
COUNTY SHERIFF

DETENTION OFFICER |
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. |
DEPUTY SHERIFF |
FOREMAN

SOLID WASTE MANAGER
2ND DEPUTY

CERTIFIED APPRAISER
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
DEPUTY CLERK II
EQUIPMENT OPER. II

IT ASSISTANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT I
OFFICE ASSISTANT III
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. Il
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
MAINTENANCE TECH. |
MAINTENANCE TECH. |

S & R COORDINATOR
CUSTODIAN |
CUSTODIAN

1ST DEPUTY

PROPERTY TECHNICIAN
TAX CLERK |

DETENTION SERGEANT
DEPUTY SHERIFF Il

Gross

$36,174.48
$36,174.48
$36,174.48
$64,656.08
$36,298.23

$85,036.75
$18,333.35
$87,583.39
$87,583.39
$87,583.39

$105,666.70

$39,166.70

$18,920.23

$5,855.88
$47,714.04
$59,099.20
$65,988.80
$45,417.65
$50,750.40
$54,207.35
$40,480.41
$47,806.22
$35,344.75
$46,904.00
$50,541.50
$50,132.80
$49,441.06
$45,944.99
$25,077.79
$41,355.78
$58,860.56
$45,807.34
$30,761.00
$70,461.62
$38,264.05

$4,634.00
$67,469.32

$5,081.10



CHURCH, KYLE J

COLE, PATRICK S
COLEGROVE, JESSIE ROSE G
COLEGROVE, JOSEPH L
COMMINS, JOSEPH C
CONNERS, CHRISTOPHER M
CONNERS, MICHAEL D
CONRAD, JUSTIN O
COOKE Il, ROBERT R
CORNETT, STARKIE J
CORR, MELVIN N
CRAMER, JENNIFER L
CREEL, CLAYTON T
CRONK, BRENDA J
DALLMAN, KIERSTIN M
DAVIS, EDRAL M
DEAN, KAARE J
DECKER, JEREMY J
DENNEY, ORRIN L
DILLIVAN, KIM D
DONALDSON, ROBERT J
DOOPER, KIM J
EDWARDS, BRIAN J
EHLERS, JEDEDIAH C
EICHELE 1ll, ARTHUR L
ESTES, SHANA C
FABIANO, ALICE
FAUGHN, BRONSON R
FISH, TERRANCE J
FLETCHER, JAMES A
GARAVAGLIA, PAUL F I
GERHARDT, JEFF M
GODAK, WILLIAM L
GONION, JOYANNA L
GOODWIN, JESSICA E
GREENE, KENNETH R
GREENFIELD, HENRY E
GRIFFIN, STEVEN R
GUERTIN, ANDREW D
HAASE, AANA M
HARTMAN, MARK R
HATFIELD 11, JACK R
HERBURGER, KAREN S
HERNANDEZ, JADA L
HERNANDEZ, JUAN E
HEUSER, CHALLEN C
HEUSER, NICHOLAS D

CUSTODIAN/ MAIN. TECH |
SENIOR APPRAISER
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. 11l
DETENTION SERGEANT
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. Il
MAINTENANCE TECH. |

IT DIRECTOR

EQUIPMENT OPER. II
DEPUTY SHERIFF II
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
DETENTION OFFICER Il
PLANNER |

DEPUTY SHERIFF II

OFFICE ASSISTANT III
LEGAL SECRETARY
FOREMAN/LEAD OPERATOR
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. Il
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
PLANNER Il ASSISTANT DIR
DETENTION OFFICER |
KITCHEN MANAGER
COUNTY ENGINEER
DEPUTY SHERIFF II

DEPUTY ATTORNEY
DEPUTY CLERK I

DEPUTY CLERK II

DEPUTY SHERIFF II
DETENTION SERGEANT
MECHANIC

LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT
EQUIPMENT OPER. Il
EQUIPMENT OPER. |

GIS SPECIALIST

1ST DEPUTY

EQUIPMENT OPER. Il
DETENTION OFFICER |
EQUIPMENT OPER. I

IT TECHNICIAN

DEPUTY CLERK |
LIEUTENANT

DEPUTY ATTORNEY
COURT CLERK |

OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT
DETENTION OFFICER |
DETENTION OFFICER |

$30,666.40
$49,679.20
$53,263.48
$67,068.83
$50,588.47

$1,789.44
$78,043.20
$12,774.40
$61,369.66
$41,217.14
$57,399.12
$50,565.70
$58,130.77
$43,841.60
$44,824.94
$53,792.01
$48,280.21
$40,822.62
$14,810.32
$67,609.60
$44,330.70
$59,980.88
$90,624.00
$59,633.12
$99,047.20
$37,289.85
$34,458.97
$58,355.82
$65,263.22
$36,094.85
$29,805.35
$54,374.86
$39,252.05
$64,777.60
$28,923.11
$20,704.86
$53,395.36
$57,079.34
$64,112.00
$17,442.08
$76,235.85
$98,782.40
$10,093.20
$39,585.39
$22,983.41
$52,477.78
$52,614.09



HILL, GUNNAR L

HILL, JOY H

HILTZ, TOM E
HINOJOSA, ROLAND R
HINZE, BOBBIE A
HORN, MICHELLE N
HOSTEN, DIANE J
HOWARD, KATHERINE
HUTCHINSON, KRIS A
JOHNSEY, JENESSA K
JOHNSON, DOMINIK E
JOHNSON, KAITLYN M
JOHNSON, PHILIP D
JOHNSTON, KARLR
JONES, DELRAY

KAISER, LAURA L
KATTENHORN, TREVER C
KOLACNY, DENISE M
KOSTER, HUNTER A
KRESS, MELANIE M
KUCK, PAULAJ
KUKUCHKA, EDMUND P
LAFOLLETTE, BILLE
LAWLER, ANNE M
LAWLER, RYAN E
LINEBAUGH, MANDY M
LINVILLE, GREGORY W
LOHR, MICHAEL J
LOWE, KATHLEEN A
LUTHY, PAULJ
MARCHANT, KENNETH A
MARI, BRENDA

MARSH, JOHN (TRAPPER) C
MARTIN, ERIENNE M
MARTIN, JEFFREY M
MATTESON, KIP D
MCCLAIN, MONTE
MCCOLL, DOMINICK J
MCDONALD, BENJAMIN M
MCJUNKIN, KIM L
MCLAUGHLIN, RANDI M
MEADORS, ROBERT C
MILLER, MARILYN L
MILLIGAN, AUDREY A
MOREAN, TYLERJ
MORRISON, TIMOTHY C
NELSON, DEBORAH P

DETENTION OFFICER |
PLANNING & ZONING DIR.
EQUIPMENT OPER. llI
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
ACCOUNTING CLERK I
VICTIM/WITNESS COORD.
CUSTODIAN

LEGAL SECRETARY
DETENTION OFFICER Il
COURT CLERK |

IT ASSISTANT

DEPUTY CLERK I

PATROL SERGEANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT |
FOREMAN

DEPUTY CLERK I
SUPERINTENDENT
DETENTION OFFICER I
OFFICE ASSISTANT III
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. |
PARALEGAL

SOLID WASTE ASSISTANT MGR
FOREMAN/LEAD OPERATOR
1ST DEPUTY

PATROL SERGEANT

COOK

CUSTODIAN

MECHANIC

TAX CLERK III

EQUIPMENT OPER. I
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
EQUIPMENT OPER. |
OPERATIONS COORD.

TAX CLERK |

HOMELAND SECURITY COORD.
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISO
DETENTION OFFICER |
PROJECT MANAGER
CERTIFIED APPRAISER

TAX CLERK III

CUSTODIAN

CERTIFIED APPRAISER
JANITORIAL MANAGER
DEPUTY SHERIFF II
EQUIPMENT OPER. I
APPRAISER TRAINEE

$54,409.36
$83,932.80
$57,625.03
$40,283.56
$53,204.27
$42,120.00
$16,548.04
$48,425.60
$58,482.37
$10,869.60
$46,904.00
$43,372.99
$69,948.30
$35,895.26
$60,659.20
$40,866.48
$74,628.00
$58,012.86
$23,108.10
$13,931.66
$60,852.03
$68,372.80
$42,147.20
$66,224.77
$61,264.36
$41,907.12

$8,791.20
$49,179.13
$38,981.10
$42,989.65
$41,886.90
$50,092.85
$52,027.20
$26,388.19
$55,480.00
$33,248.77
$62,102.93

$6,469.93
$64,777.60
$56,988.80
$36,416.98
$34,803.20
$54,596.80
$56,988.80
$59,437.00
$51,091.33
$40,981.25



NEWTON, LAURAJ
NORBERG, MOLLY N
NORTON, MARK J
NYREEN, DAVE C
ODDE, HANS M
OLIVER, BARBARA S
PATTERSON, TYLER D
PHARRIS, AMBER L
POMAIJZL, STEPHEN P
QUICK, TANNER M
QUINTILIANI, ANNIE J
RAGAN, CHRISTOPHER A
REID, SPENCER F
RINGLER, JERIMIAH S
SATO, MADELEINE R
SAUCEDA, DAVID J
SCHLENKER, DAVID D
SCHMIDT, KYLER W
SCHMIDTBERGER, JOY M
SCIORTINO, TARYN M
SCOTT, LARRY M
SERNA, DOMINIC A
SERNA, FELIPE D
SHREVE, DON F

SIMS, TAYLOR A
SMITH, KARI L
STARKJOHANN, SASA K
STINGLEY, SHAWN L
STROUD, LESLIED
SUMMERS, JOSHUA R
THOMAS, CATHERINE D
THOMPSON, MICHEL D
TISDALE, ANDREW M
TOOHEY, THOMAS C
TORCZON, GREGORY E
TORCZON, JOSEPH D
TRIPLETT, KELLY J
TURNER, KARLA
URLACHER, MARK E
VARIAN, ANDREW S.
WALLACE, TYLER A
WEIDENBORNER, WHITNEY F
WEIMER, JOHN G
WILKERSON, JADEN K
WILLIAMS, SHAWN L
WILSON, SAVANNAH S
WOLNY, ELIZABETH J

DEPUTY ATTORNEY
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
EQUIPMENT OPER. llI
DETENTION OFFICER I

1ST DEPUTY

CUSTODIAN

DEPUTY SHERIFF II

OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
ACCOUNTING CLERK III
DETENTION OFFICER |
CUSTODIAN

CUSTODIAN

CHIEF APPRAISER/ANALYST
DEPUTY SHERIFF |

DEPUTY ATTORNEY
VICTIM/WITNESS COORD.
DEPUTY SHERIFF II
DETENTION OFFICER |
OFFICE ASSISTANT III
DETENTION OFFICER |
CUSTODIAN

DETENTION OFFICER |
MAINTENANCE TECH. Il
YOUTH PROBATION OFFICER
LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT
2ND DEPUTY

DETENTION OFFICER Il
LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT
TAX CLERK |

IT TECHNICIAN
DETENTION SERGEANT
TRAFFIC CONTROL TECH |
DEPUTY SHERIFF II
DEPUTY SHERIFF II
EQUIPMENT OPER. II
LIEUTENANT

EQUIPMENT OPER. II
DETENTION OFFICER I
MAINTENANCE TECH. Il
UNDERSHERIFF
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. Il
OFFICE ASSISTANT |
RESPONSE COORDINATOR
TAX CLERK |
MAINTENANCE TECH. |
COMMUNICATIONS OPER. Il
COURT CLERK |

$45,165.12
$45,990.40
$47,380.35
$60,314.44
$70,461.62
$31,376.06
$58,088.08
$42,635.52
$67,918.88
$46,447.67
$30,670.55
$40,214.55
$70,461.62
$55,418.90

$2,330.24
$50,596.00

$6,647.89
$10,999.74
$46,965.68
$51,744.19

$5,965.49
$13,203.23
$24,532.57
$12,492.48
$20,340.65
$47,324.46
$53,872.12

$6,376.70
$37,586.46
$59,392.00
$67,573.52
$47,146.40
$56,665.28
$59,852.84
$42,710.89
$75,671.79
$46,665.28
$60,527.91
$50,218.17
$75,323.20
$50,547.54
$37,314.10
$45,531.84

$6,487.60
$27,582.54
$43,090.58

$5,609.49



WOOD, WILLIAM J EVENTS COORDINATOR $53,316.80

WYSE, SABINA D OFFICE ASSISTANT Il $36,708.86
YARIAN, DAVID E DETENTION OFFICER Il $58,867.36
YATES, LORI A OFFICE ASSISTANT III $48,515.26
ZUBIK, COREY J DETENTION OFFICER Il $57,713.89

Respectfully Submitted,
Colleen Renner, Park County Clerk

Publish one time in Cody Enterprise & Powell Tribune before 7/31/2023



