PARK COUNTY GROSS ANNUAL SALARIES - The salaries listed are actual wages for Park County Employees and Elected Officials and do not include fringe benefits. These wages do include overtime earned. This publication is pursuant Wyoming Statue 18-3-516(b)(i).

Name	Position	Gross
LIVINGSTON, LEE D	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	\$36,174.48
MANGOLD, ROBERT S	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	\$36,174.48
OVERFIELD, DOROTHY J	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	\$36,174.48
STEWARD, SCOTT	COUNTY SHERIFF/COMMISSION	\$64,656.08
THIEL, LLOYD E	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	\$36,298.23
CARROLL, DEBRA L	CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT	\$85,036.75
GORTMAKER, CODY W	COUNTY CORONER	\$18,333.35
MEYER, PATRICK J	ASSESSOR	\$87,583.39
POLEY, BARBARA A	TREASURER	\$87,583.39
RENNER, COLLEEN	COUNTY CLERK	\$87,583.39
SKORIC, BRYAN A	COUNTY ATTORNEY	\$105,666.70
STEWARD, DARRELL D	COUNTY SHERIFF	\$39,166.70
ALDOUS, GARY M	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$18,920.23
ALDOUS, LAUREN R	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. I	\$5,855.88
ALDRETE, CHRISTOPHER J	DEPUTY SHERIFF I	\$47,714.04
ASH, LOUIS M	FOREMAN	\$59,099.20
BALL, TRAVIS J	SOLID WASTE MANAGER	\$65,988.80
BARNETT, LESLIE M	2ND DEPUTY	\$45,417.65
BARNHART, KAYLA M	CERTIFIED APPRAISER	\$50,750.40
BAUGHER-TORCZON, CHARLA R	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	\$54,207.35
BECKTOLD, JOSEPH A	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$40,480.41
BEDNARZ, CAROL A	DEPUTY CLERK II	\$47,806.22
BEECHER, SCOTT A	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$35,344.75
BLACK, WARREN N	IT ASSISTANT	\$46,904.00
BRAKKE, JOLENE V	OFFICE ASSISTANT III	\$50,541.50
BRAZELTON, LILLIAN R	OFFICE ASSISTANT III	\$50,132.80
BREWER, TALEAH G	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. II	\$49,441.06
BRIGGS, ARTHUR R	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$45,944.99
BROD, JEREMY	MAINTENANCE TECH. I	\$25,077.79
BROWN, ADAM M	MAINTENANCE TECH. I	\$41,355.78
BROWN, WILLIAM P	S & R COORDINATOR	\$58,860.56
BRUCE, ROY B	CUSTODIAN I	\$45,807.34
BURICHKA, ALEJANDRA	CUSTODIAN	\$30,761.00
CALL, TERRENCE D	1ST DEPUTY	\$70,461.62
CAMICCIA, ANTHONY T	PROPERTY TECHNICIAN	\$38,264.05
CAPELLEN, CASSIE J	TAX CLERK I	\$4,634.00
CAPELLEN, VIRGIL A	DETENTION SERGEANT	\$67,469.32
CAUDLE, CHARLES T	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$5,081.10

CHURCH, KYLE J	CUSTODIAN/ MAIN. TECH I	\$30,666.40
COLE, PATRICK S	SENIOR APPRAISER	\$49,679.20
COLEGROVE, JESSIE ROSE G	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. III	\$53,263.48
COLEGROVE, JOSEPH L	DETENTION SERGEANT	\$67,068.83
COMMINS, JOSEPH C	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. II	\$50,588.47
CONNERS, CHRISTOPHER M	MAINTENANCE TECH. I	\$1,789.44
CONNERS, MICHAEL D	IT DIRECTOR	\$78,043.20
CONRAD, JUSTIN O	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$12,774.40
COOKE II, ROBERT R	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$61,369.66
CORNETT, STARKIE J	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$41,217.14
CORR, MELVIN N	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$57,399.12
CRAMER, JENNIFER L	PLANNER I	\$50,565.70
CREEL, CLAYTON T	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$58,130.77
CRONK, BRENDA J	OFFICE ASSISTANT III	\$43,841.60
DALLMAN, KIERSTIN M	LEGAL SECRETARY	\$44,824.94
DAVIS, EDRAL M	FOREMAN/LEAD OPERATOR	\$53,792.01
DEAN, KAARE J	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. II	\$48,280.21
DECKER, JEREMY J	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$40,822.62
DENNEY, ORRIN L	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$14,810.32
DILLIVAN, KIM D	PLANNER III ASSISTANT DIR	\$67,609.60
DONALDSON, ROBERT J	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$44,330.70
DOOPER, KIM J	KITCHEN MANAGER	\$59,980.88
EDWARDS, BRIAN J	COUNTY ENGINEER	\$90,624.00
EHLERS, JEDEDIAH C	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$59,633.12
EICHELE III, ARTHUR L	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$99,047.20
ESTES, SHANA C	DEPUTY CLERK II	\$37,289.85
FABIANO, ALICE	DEPUTY CLERK II	\$34,458.97
FAUGHN, BRONSON R	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$58,355.82
FISH, TERRANCE J	DETENTION SERGEANT	\$65,263.22
FLETCHER, JAMES A	MECHANIC	\$36,094.85
GARAVAGLIA, PAUL F III	LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT	\$29,805.35
GERHARDT, JEFF M	EQUIPMENT OPER. III	\$54,374.86
GODAK, WILLIAM L	EQUIPMENT OPER. I	\$39,252.05
GONION, JOYANNA L	GIS SPECIALIST	\$64,777.60
GOODWIN, JESSICA E	1ST DEPUTY	\$28,923.11
GREENE, KENNETH R	EQUIPMENT OPER. III	\$20,704.86
GREENFIELD, HENRY E	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$53,395.36
GRIFFIN, STEVEN R	EQUIPMENT OPER. III	\$57,079.34
GUERTIN, ANDREW D	IT TECHNICIAN	\$64,112.00
HAASE, AANA M	DEPUTY CLERK I	\$17,442.08
HARTMAN, MARK R	LIEUTENANT	\$76,235.85
HATFIELD II, JACK R	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$98,782.40
HERBURGER, KAREN S	COURT CLERK I	\$10,093.20
HERNANDEZ, JADA L	OFFICE ASSISTANT II	\$39,585.39
HERNANDEZ, JUAN E	LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT	\$22,983.41
HEUSER, CHALLEN C	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$52,477.78
HEUSER, NICHOLAS D	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$52,614.09

LILL CLININAD I	DETENTION OFFICER I	¢54.400.26
HILL, GUNNAR L	DETENTION OFFICER I PLANNING & ZONING DIR.	\$54,409.36
HILL, JOY H		\$83,932.80
HILTZ, TOM E	EQUIPMENT OPER. III	\$57,625.03
HINOJOSA, ROLAND R	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$40,283.56
HINZE, BOBBIE A	ACCOUNTING CLERK II	\$53,204.27
HORN, MICHELLE N	VICTIM/WITNESS COORD.	\$42,120.00
HOSTEN, DIANE J	CUSTODIAN	\$16,548.04
HOWARD, KATHERINE	LEGAL SECRETARY	\$48,425.60
HUTCHINSON, KRIS A	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$58,482.37
JOHNSEY, JENESSA K	COURT CLERK I	\$10,869.60
JOHNSON, DOMINIK E	IT ASSISTANT	\$46,904.00
JOHNSON, KAITLYN M	DEPUTY CLERK III	\$43,372.99
JOHNSON, PHILIP D	PATROL SERGEANT	\$69,948.30
JOHNSTON, KARL R	OFFICE ASSISTANT I	\$35,895.26
JONES, DELRAY	FOREMAN	\$60,659.20
KAISER, LAURA L	DEPUTY CLERK II	\$40,866.48
KATTENHORN, TREVER C	SUPERINTENDENT	\$74,628.00
KOLACNY, DENISE M	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$58,012.86
KOSTER, HUNTER A	OFFICE ASSISTANT III	\$23,108.10
KRESS, MELANIE M	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. I	\$13,931.66
KUCK, PAULA J	PARALEGAL	\$60,852.03
KUKUCHKA, EDMUND P	SOLID WASTE ASSISTANT MGR	\$68,372.80
LAFOLLETTE, BILL E	FOREMAN/LEAD OPERATOR	\$42,147.20
LAWLER, ANNE M	1ST DEPUTY	\$66,224.77
LAWLER, RYAN E	PATROL SERGEANT	\$61,264.36
LINEBAUGH, MANDY M	COOK	\$41,907.12
LINVILLE, GREGORY W	CUSTODIAN	\$8,791.20
LOHR, MICHAEL J	MECHANIC	\$49,179.13
-	TAX CLERK III	\$38,981.10
LOWE, KATHLEEN A		
LUTHY, PAUL J	EQUIPMENT OPER. III	\$42,989.65
MARCHANT, KENNETH A	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$41,886.90
MARI, BRENDA	EQUIPMENT OPER. I	\$50,092.85
MARSH, JOHN (TRAPPER) C	OPERATIONS COORD.	\$52,027.20
MARTIN, ERIENNE M	TAX CLERK I	\$26,388.19
MARTIN, JEFFREY M	HOMELAND SECURITY COORD.	\$55,480.00
MATTESON, KIP D	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$33,248.77
MCCLAIN, MONTE	COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISO	\$62,102.93
MCCOLL, DOMINICK J	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$6,469.93
MCDONALD, BENJAMIN M	PROJECT MANAGER	\$64,777.60
MCJUNKIN, KIM L	CERTIFIED APPRAISER	\$56,988.80
MCLAUGHLIN, RANDI M	TAX CLERK III	\$36,416.98
MEADORS, ROBERT C	CUSTODIAN	\$34,803.20
MILLER, MARILYN L	CERTIFIED APPRAISER	\$54,596.80
MILLIGAN, AUDREY A	JANITORIAL MANAGER	\$56,988.80
MOREAN, TYLER J	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$59,437.00
MORRISON, TIMOTHY C	EQUIPMENT OPER. III	\$51,091.33
NELSON, DEBORAH P	APPRAISER TRAINEE	\$40,981.25

NEWTON, LAURA J	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$45,165.12
NORBERG, MOLLY N	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	\$45,990.40
NORTON, MARK J	EQUIPMENT OPER. III	\$47,380.35
NYREEN, DAVE C	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$60,314.44
ODDE, HANS M	1ST DEPUTY	\$70,461.62
OLIVER, BARBARA S	CUSTODIAN	\$31,376.06
PATTERSON, TYLER D	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$58,088.08
PHARRIS, AMBER L	OFFICE ASSISTANT II	\$42,635.52
POMAJZL, STEPHEN P	ACCOUNTING CLERK III	\$67,918.88
QUICK, TANNER M	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$46,447.67
QUINTILIANI, ANNIE J	CUSTODIAN	\$30,670.55
RAGAN, CHRISTOPHER A	CUSTODIAN	\$40,214.55
REID, SPENCER F	CHIEF APPRAISER/ANALYST	\$70,461.62
RINGLER, JERIMIAH S	DEPUTY SHERIFF I	\$55,418.90
SATO, MADELEINE R	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$2,330.24
SAUCEDA, DAVID J	VICTIM/WITNESS COORD.	\$50,596.00
SCHLENKER, DAVID D	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$6,647.89
SCHMIDT, KYLER W	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$10,999.74
SCHMIDTBERGER, JOY M	OFFICE ASSISTANT III	\$46,965.68
SCIORTINO, TARYN M	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$51,744.19
SCOTT, LARRY M	CUSTODIAN	\$5,965.49
SERNA, DOMINIC A	DETENTION OFFICER I	\$13,203.23
SERNA, FELIPE D	MAINTENANCE TECH. II	\$24,532.57
SHREVE, DON F	YOUTH PROBATION OFFICER	\$12,492.48
SIMS, TAYLOR A	LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT	\$20,340.65
SMITH, KARI L	2ND DEPUTY	\$47,324.46
STARKJOHANN, SASA K	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$53,872.12
STINGLEY, SHAWN L	LANDFILL LOT ATTENDANT TAX CLERK I	\$6,376.70
STROUD, LESLIE D SUMMERS, JOSHUA R	IT TECHNICIAN	\$37,586.46 \$59,392.00
THOMAS, CATHERINE D	DETENTION SERGEANT	\$59,592.00
THOMPSON, MICHEL D	TRAFFIC CONTROL TECH I	\$47,146.40
TISDALE, ANDREW M	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$56,665.28
TOOHEY, THOMAS C	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$59,852.84
TORCZON, GREGORY E	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$42,710.89
TORCZON, JOSEPH D	LIEUTENANT	\$75,671.79
TRIPLETT, KELLY J	EQUIPMENT OPER. II	\$46,665.28
TURNER, KARLA	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$60,527.91
URLACHER, MARK E	MAINTENANCE TECH. II	\$50,218.17
VARIAN, ANDREW S.	UNDERSHERIFF	\$75,323.20
WALLACE, TYLER A	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. II	\$50,547.54
WEIDENBORNER, WHITNEY F	OFFICE ASSISTANT I	\$37,314.10
WEIMER, JOHN G	RESPONSE COORDINATOR	\$45,531.84
WILKERSON, JADEN K	TAX CLERK I	\$6,487.60
WILLIAMS, SHAWN L	MAINTENANCE TECH. I	\$27,582.54
WILSON, SAVANNAH S	COMMUNICATIONS OPER. II	\$43,090.58
WOLNY, ELIZABETH J	COURT CLERK I	\$5,609.49

WOOD, WILLIAM J	EVENTS COORDINATOR	\$53,316.80
WYSE, SABINA D	OFFICE ASSISTANT II	\$36,708.86
YARIAN, DAVID E	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$58,867.36
YATES, LORI A	OFFICE ASSISTANT III	\$48,515.26
ZUBIK, COREY J	DETENTION OFFICER II	\$57,713.89

Respectfully Submitted, Colleen Renner, Park County Clerk

Publish one time in Cody Enterprise & Powell Tribune before 7/31/2023